
Melice Mistrovstvi CR Junioru a Senioru
27.8.2016 - 28.8.2016

Page 1
28.8.2016 - 13:51

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Polidorova Linda WSN   -14 F 1,00/52 3,00/52   337,08 
2   Nakano Elisa SKO   -14 F 3,50/37 3,50/43   96,63 
3   Hanusova Adela WSN   -14 F 3,00/55/16.00 5,00/37   606,74 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 1,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00   691,49 
2   Lang Martin SLP   -14 M 0,50/55/18.25 3,00/55/16.00   446,81 
3   Svoboda Tomas SKP   -14 M 5,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/16.00   425,53 
4   Kriz Lukas SKO   -14 M 4,50/49 3,50/49   121,28 
5   Beran Tadeas SWP   -14 M 5,00/49 2,50/46   123,40 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -17 F 3,50/43 0,50/55/13.00   693,18 
2   Starkova Isabela WSN   -17 F 3,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25   636,36 
3   Hlavacova Barbora SKP   -17 F 3,00/55/18.25 2,25/55/18.25   340,91 
4   Klementova Radka WSN   -17 F 2,00/55/18.25 5,00/52   318,18 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -17 M 5,00/58/13.00 1,50/58/12.00   735,29 
2   Marek Petr VLS   -17 M 2,00/58/13.00 1,00/58/13.00   627,45 
3   Slansky Jan SKP   -17 M 4,00/58/13.00 2,50/58/14.25   666,67 
4   Beran Matous VLP   -17 M 2,00/58/16.00 1,50/58/18.25   392,16 

Under 21 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Starkova Rebeka WSN   -21 F 2,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   551,02 
2   Klementova Barbora WSN   -21 F 5,50/52 3,00/55/14.25   428,57 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Svoboda Jan SKP   -21 M 5,50/55/18.25 4,00/58/18.25   181,82 

Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kalinova-Cerna Sarka VLS   35+ F 1,00/49 3,00/52   146,61 
2   Jerglova Renata SMK   35+ F 4,50/52 4,25/49   152,25 
3   Maresova Monika SLP   35+ F 4,00/52 4,25/49   150,37 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

4   Ledvinova Hana SKP   35+ F 2,00/49 4,00/49   127,82 
5   Fajglová Iveta SMK   35+ F 3,00/49 5,00/46   124,06 
6   Vesela Jitka SWP   35+ F 3,50/37   13,16 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Danihelka Jan SKP   35+ M 4,00/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00   622,22 
2   Resl Daniel SLP   35+ M 4,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   622,22 
3   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   35+ M 2,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/14.25   455,56 
4   Beran Pavel VLP   35+ M 2,50/55/16.00 2,50/55/18.25   188,89 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Hanusova Adela WSN   -14 F 1680 2080   316,11 
2   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -14 F 1670 1510   253,80 
3   Polidorova Linda WSN   -14 F 1050 1510   229,48 
4   Davidova Barbora SKO   -14 F 1290 1030   196,05 
5   Dostalova Katerina SKO   -14 F 1710 780   259,88 
6   Nakano Elisa SKO   -14 F 980   148,94 
7   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -14 F 550   83,59 
8   Theerova Alzbeta SKP   -14 F 130   19,76 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 3440 3720   462,11 
2   Lang Martin SLP   -14 M 2820 2830   351,55 
3   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -14 M 1510 1280   187,58 
4   Svancer Matej VLS   -14 M 750 1260   156,52 
5   Svoboda Tomas SKP   -14 M 710 280   88,20 
6   Kriz Lukas SKO   -14 M 580   72,05 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Starkova Isabela WSN   -17 F 3720 3830   437,71 
2   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -17 F 1470 3080   352,00 
3   Klementova Radka WSN   -17 F 2260 2610   298,29 
4   Hlavacova Barbora SKP   -17 F 1850 1230   211,43 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Slansky Jan SKP   -17 M 1340 2790   265,46 
2   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -17 M 3220 1610   306,37 
3   Beran Matous VLP   -17 M 1230 1520   144,62 
4   Marek Petr VLS   -17 M 1440 850   137,01 

Under 21 Ladies Tricks Results
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 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Klementova Barbora WSN   -21 F 3720 3670   433,57 
2   Starkova Rebeka WSN   -21 F 3170 3520   410,26 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Svoboda Jan SKP   -21 M 3660 4030   345,03 

Over 35 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kalinova-Cerna Sarka VLS   35+ F 2010 2250   333,33 
2   Ledvinova Hana SKP   35+ F 1920 1870   284,44 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Danihelka Jan SKP   35+ M 3070 3460   333,01 
2   Resl Daniel SLP   35+ M 2330 2540   244,47 
3   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   35+ M 780 1520   146,29 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Hanusova Adela WSN   -14 F 15,0m 17,6m   400,00 
2   Polidorova Linda WSN   -14 F 10,6m 10,7m   153,64 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 35,4m 36,4m   785,71 
2   Lang Martin SLP   -14 M 20,7m 21,3m   336,31 
3   Svoboda Tomas SKP   -14 M 17,5m 20,8m   321,43 
4   Kriz Lukas SKO   -14 M 12,0m 12,3m   98,59 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -17 F 23,3m 27,3m   537,04 
2   Starkova Isabela WSN   -17 F 16,8m 16,8m   259,26 
3   Hlavacova Barbora SKP   -17 F 12,4m 15,0m   211,64 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Marek Petr VLS   -17 M 35,4m 40,0m   692,84 
2   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -17 M 33,0m 36,0m   600,46 
3   Beran Matous VLP   -17 M 17,7m 20,8m   249,42 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

4   Cerny Matej VLS   -17 M 39,3m 0,00m   676,67 

Under 21 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Starkova Rebeka WSN   -21 F 32,8m 31,0m   471,64 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Svoboda Jan SKP   -21 M 43,9m 42,7m   441,59 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Resl Daniel SLP   35+ M 47,6m 37,6m   675,04 
2   Danihelka Jan SKP   35+ M 32,2m 33,5m   421,90 
3   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   35+ M 10,1m 0,00m   34,79 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hanusova Adela WSN   -14 F 606,74  316,11  400,00  1322,85 
2   Polidorova Linda WSN   -14 F 337,08  229,48  153,64  720,20 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 691,49  462,11  785,71  1939,31 
2   Lang Martin SLP   -14 M 446,81  351,55  336,31  1134,67 
3   Svoboda Tomas SKP   -14 M 425,53  88,20  321,43  835,16 
4   Kriz Lukas SKO   -14 M 121,28  72,05  98,59  291,92 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -17 F 693,18  352,00  537,04  1582,22 
2   Starkova Isabela WSN   -17 F 636,36  437,71  259,26  1333,33 
3   Hlavacova Barbora SKP   -17 F 340,91  211,43  211,64  763,98 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -17 M 735,29  306,37  600,46  1642,12 
2   Marek Petr VLS   -17 M 627,45  137,01  692,84  1457,30 
3   Beran Matous VLP   -17 M 392,16  144,62  249,42  786,20 



Melice Mistrovstvi CR Junioru a Senioru
27.8.2016 - 28.8.2016

Page 5
28.8.2016 - 13:51

Under 21 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Starkova Rebeka WSN   -21 F 551,02  410,26  471,64  1432,92 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Svoboda Jan SKP   -21 M 181,82  345,03  441,59  968,44 

Over 35 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Resl Daniel SLP   35+ M 622,22  244,47  675,04  1541,73 
2   Danihelka Jan SKP   35+ M 622,22  333,01  421,90  1377,13 
3   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   35+ M 455,56  146,29  34,79  636,64 

Chief Judge
Dolanska Zdena

Homologator
Lizler Tomas

Scorer
Horky Lukas


